Rad
OUP

« 400 - 800kg

* Durchmesser 100 - 250mm
« Polyamidrad, Prazisionskugellager

Technische Daten

info@rollgroup.de
www.rollgroup.de

Bestellcode: OUP 100x35-12-40
Tragkraft in kg: 350

Durchmesser Bohrung in mm: 12

Norm: EN 12532

Radbeschreibung

Rad @ in mm:
Radbreite in mm:

Nabenlange in mm:

EAN-Code:

100

35

40
4250217303302

* Rad aus Polyamid, natur
« Prazisionskugellager
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